
 
       

 
 
 

Kirkistown Primary School 
Calendar 2023-2024 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

DATES NOTES 
 

Fri 25th Aug Term starts 
School finishes at 12:00 noon 
No school bus or lunch service available 

Mon 28th Aug 
 

Bank Holiday 
SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tues 29th – Thurs 31st Aug School finishes at 12:00 noon 
No school bus or lunch service available 

Mon 30th Oct – Fri 3rd Nov 
 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Thurs 21st Dec 2023 – Wed 3rd Jan 2024 (inc) 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 
 
SPRING TERM 

DATES NOTES 
 

Thurs 4th Jan 2024 
 

Term Starts 

Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb  
 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Mon 18th Mar Staff Development Day 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Mon 25th Mar – Fri 5th Apr 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

 
 
SUMMER TERM 

DATES NOTES 
 

Mon 8th April 
 

Term Starts 

Fri 3rd May  Staff Development Day 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Mon 6th May Staff Development Day 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Fri 24th May  Staff Development Day 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Mon 27th May Staff Development Day 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR PUPILS 

Fri 28th June  
 

Term ends 

 


